
附件3
                     连城县2024年10月“好差评”服务评价统计表

	县（市、区）
	总评价数
	整体评价

	
	
	主动评价
	默认评价
	非常满意
	满意
	基本满意
	不满意
	非常不满意

	
	
	评价数
	百分比
	评价数
	百分比
	评价数
	百分比
	评价数
	百分比
	评价数
	百分比
	评价数
	百分比
	评价数
	百分比

	龙岩市直
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	新罗区
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	永定区
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	上杭县
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	武平县
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	长汀县
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	连城县
	4217
	4138
	98.13%
	79
	1.87%
	4212
	99.88%
	4
	0.09%
	1
	0.03%
	0
	0.00%
	0
	0

	漳平市
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	全市
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



